
NSCA # Name State Type Travel Phone Email

613396 Dwayne Kelly MS International YES 662-897-2757 dkellywsdr@gmail.com

561699 Barbara Griffith TX National YES 210-573-1388 barbarag40@gmail.com

521393 Robert Harris TX International YES 719-680-1327 rearlharris@yahoo.com.au

660738 Terry Herron AZ Regional YES 520-260-2461 tmhinaz@yahoo.com

523657 Jim Kadner IA National YES 641-485-3111 jikadner@heartofiowa.net

622400 Constance McIntosh FL National YES 561-307-1444 chmci@msn.com

507432 Clive Watson VA National YES 804-938-3401 clive.watson@molins.com

506012 Joe Winnicki, Jr NV National NO 775-721-1688 shootnwinn@webtv.net

549880 Terry Abbott AZ National YES 602-769-4210 pumpgunt@gmail.com

670474 Andre Anderson CA National YES 626-807-4334 andersonandre@sbcglobal.net

538975 Steven Anderson FL National YES 772- 626-6986 andsteve1@currently.com

627591 Jeffrey Angello FL Regional YES 954-610-7173 j.angello1958@gmail.com

553949 Thomas Barbee KS Regional YES 571-212-9197 rtraps13@gmailo.com

543934 Reginald Beck WA Regional YES 360-991-6074 reggiebe@gmail.com

521768 Jean-Michel Bertrand CO Regional YES 719-896-0634 jmichel6@yahoo.com

521635 Mike Bessone CA International YES 916-201-1870 mikebessone@yahoo.com

551425 Danielle Best AZ National YES 480-296-5082 danielle.abbott22@gmail.com

542906 Dean Blanchard CO Regional YES 719-499-8422 remodeling47@yahoo.com

620685 James Blanton, Jr FL International YES 904-516-0817 signup@theblantonfamily.com

509793 Vernon Bradley LA National YES 318-366-3825 1vernonb@bellsouth.net

683163 Dan Brosier CA National YES 530-305-5192 obfguy@gmail.com

679887 Sarah Brosier OR National YES 541-306-0266 pinkcahill@gmail.com

542284 Bruce Callahan NJ National YES 908-963-8205 tappycallahan@comcast.net

667703 Carrie Callahan NJ National YES 908-963-5351 tappycallahan@comcast.net

613086 Grace Callahan NJ National YES 908-963-4901 tappycallahan@comcast.net

NM Tiffany Campbell SC Regional YES 703-344-4704 ttedrn@gmail.com

653711 Scott Chesarek MT National YES 406-855-4248 scott@jandstransport.com

533449 Diane Clark MD International YES 410-924-0517 wintermoon100@hotmail.com

680984 Charley Colby TX National YES 303-681-7839 charleycolby@yahoo.com

680985 Cindy Colby TX National YES 719-290-0727 steelersfancindy@gmail.com

559295 Randy Combs VA Regional YES 540-209-3366 grandycombs@gmail.com

500038 Terry Correll MN National YES 612-790-7574 terrycorrellhhc@gmail.com

675595 Chester Cox SC Regional YES 843-452-1229 chester@palmettoarmsllc.com

512627 Roy Crichton PA National YES 814-652-2360 darroy@aol.com

678787 William Cunningham OR National YES 530-304-5823 greyspey@gmail.com

550998 Luther Cutts Alberta International YES 403-700-2844 mp37332@hotmail.com

532538 Dave Dalton GA  Regional NO 863-944-1776 dave@crclays.com

651719 Jean Dalton GA  Regional NO 919-308-4466 jean@crclays.com

662832 Phillip Daun FL National YES 218-343-2294 patandnitad@gmail.com

607586 Jon Dayton TX National YES 952-240-6087 jjdayton25@hotmail.com

523896 Len Dennis TX International YES 210-710-4536 wileygram@gmail.com

557247 Martin Dittler VA National YES 540-588-0763 bmc.sclays@gmail.com

647351 Michael Dunaway FL Regional YES 863-801-5106 wa4bll@yahoo.com

604757 Sterling Durham II VA Regional YES 804-840-0468 javbass@aol.com

611230 John Eagle ID National YES 208-257-3706 jweagle3@gmail.com

605283 John Early IL Regional YES 630-418-7555 john_early@comcast.net
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616398 Allan Edwards AZ National NO 480-229-9105 ajedws@aol.com

645909 James Elliott SC National YES 918-760-7343 jle6040@aol.com

710633 Bryce Estling MN Regional NO 507-828-8933 bryceestling@gmail.com

513829 Edward Fallon FL International YES 603-475-9213 clays28gage@yahoo.com

617422 Jack Flesher CA National YES 650-619-9936 jbflesher@gmail.com

624986 Kim Forhart OR Regional YES 206-962-0360 kforhart@yahoo.com

635522 Blaine Garrett CO National YES 303-910-0911 blaine@garrettllc.net

642382 Janet Garrett CO National YES 303-910-0911 janet@garrettllc.net

557486 Will Geiger NY National YES 845-346-6520 midstang@hvc.rr.com

692063 Julie Gibbes SC Regional YES 803-331-4984 julie.gibbes@gmail.com

692635 David Grell MN Regional YES 218-831-9374 david@chadsteam.com

623112 Howard Guerin OH National YES 440-773-9551 howardguerin@roadrunner.com

558936 Johan Guilliams SC International YES 864-909-5854 claysracing@gmail.com

527469 John Hackethorn MT National YES 406-899-1705 hackjohc@gmail.com

645631 Scott Hackman PA National YES 215-817-6561 scotthackman@glenmooreassociates.com

626163 Micah Hall GA Regional YES 912-224-3226 micahphall@gmail.com

600130 Bart Hanson NM National YES 575-703-1161 brthanson@aol.com

691797 Harry Harp GA Regional YES 770-403-5512 harry@burgeclub.com

571358 Lesly Harris NM National YES 719-680-1105 trapgirl2000@yahoo.com

558433 Stephan Harutunian VA National YES 757-434-7553 sharutunian@cox.net

636494 Jay Heap GA Regional YES 706-764-6827 jayheap@gmail.com

625662 Charles Heinold FL National YES 772-370-5275 heinoldfamily@bellsouth.net

611839 Richard Hillger FL National YES 603-707-0239 offack2@gmail.com

680682 Gary Hilliard FL Regional YES 561-307-3434 gljdhilliard@comcast.net

634479 Greg Hillier PA National YES 610-906-0301 greghillier85@yahoo.com

558022 Earl Howell GA Regional YES 678-427-8774 earl.howell@gmail.com

527755 Mark Hull PA National YES 724-971-1746 mrh11@comcast.net

553058 Denny Iker TX National YES 817-899-0807 dennylindaiker@msn.com

627369 William Jankoski SC Regional YES 843-422-1566 janko1938@gmail.com

536508 Thomas Johnson DE National NO 609-284-8000 mexprez67@gmail.com

698563 Waverly Johnson, IV TX National YES 832-330-7556 waverly.l.johnson@gmail.com

652645 Ronald Kelley GA National YES 309-706-0972 rjkelley10@yahoo.com

686162 Craig Kempenich MN Regional YES 320-360-5529 craig.kempenich@yahoo.com

685665 Dmitriy Khan CA National YES 925-557-8263 robiteko@gmail.com

604835 Kevin Klein NM Regional YES 575-317-4842 nmlandman@gmail.com

553118 Cynthia Kruger CO National NO 773-330-8230 ckruger2080@gmail.com

619219 Katie Lazzara IL International YES 847-525-8753 klazzara16@gmail.com

683251 Timothy W LeCras OH Regional YES 513-317-6352 timdlecras@gmail.com

519011 Robert Lombardi CT National YES 914-643-4669 rob164@optonline.net

677215 Pamela Matherne FL Regional YES 772-633-2389 pmatherne@att.net

527212 Paul May GA National YES 912-585-8868 pmay6051@hotmail.com

527784 Suzanne May GA National YES 478-318-1725 suzannemay951@gmail.com

505673 Gary McClellan OR Regional YES 208-740-4243 shotgun65@q.com

540566 Richard McCready FL National YES 209-642-2373 rbmz71@aol.com

693837 Chris McDonald WI National YES 608-797-0368 chris.mcdonald2006@gmail.com

533424 Sammy McFaddin GA International YES 706-474-4808 sammydoc321@gmail.com

528567 Sean McGlenn WI International YES 414-412-1474 stmcglenn@gmail.com

504860 Kevin McGowan GA International YES 706-474-2870 birddogman@hotmail.com

506182 Joe McHenry MN Regional NO 218-220-1576 joemchenry80@gmail.com



647912 Doug Miller MS National YES 662-299-3344 douglascneidermeyer2323@yahoo.com

514651 Carol Minshew FL Regional YES 321-624-4724 rockythegreat1.cm@gmail.com

666140 Garrett Mitchell MN Regional YES 612-581-6700 mitc0297@gmail.com

628062 Shawn Moore KY National YES 859-583-1001 shawnmoore1963@gmail.com

513995 Dan Moseley TX National YES 210-867-3467 nraprogun@outdrs.net

512298 Danny Moss FL International YES 305-522-1803 mossmonster7@aol.com

679160 Jeffrey Nelson FL Regional YES 772-215-9991 jknss1@gmail.com

709994 Melissa Nelson FL Regional YES 777-215-9991 missjeffisher@yahoo.com

640518 Perry Nichols WI National YES 715-284-5199 nichols322@charter.net

547832 Bill Noyce CO International YES 303-808-2325 wnoyce@gmail.com

666217 Quinn O'Brien GA Regional YES 845-542-2038 quinn@crclays.com

647274 Katie Oliver NC National YES 252-955-9055 katiegoliver17@gmail.com

545918 Dee Orr FL National YES 410-310-8598 deeorr@gmail.com

507620 Stan Orr Manitoba International YES 204-889-4418 sorr1@mymts.net

630102 Bart Otvos SC National YES 561-667-9385 bartmanjr@gmail.com

674270 Brandon Palazzo NJ Regional YES 856-418-3370 bmpalazzo@comcast.net

683764 William Pearson FL Regional NO 772- 229-2434 marilynsengineering@yahoo.com

505732 Andrew Perkins MO National YES 816-423-9557 aperkins9963@gmail.com

701348 Darlene Perkins SC National YES 803-671-5943 tdsperkins82@gmail.com

665612 T J Perkins SC National YES 803-671-5942 tj@dixiefarmsllc.com

538622 Nate Petersen MN National YES 507-828-5668 nate@shooterssporting.com

539767 Tom Peterson MN National YES 651-592-6246 monicatom9187@gmail.com

530227 Cody Pinto ID National YES 702-302-1563 adam.pinto12@gmail.com

669602 Elisabeth Plaskitt VA National YES 540-272-9454 piedmontstation@icloud.com

582750 Steve Ponscheck OH Regional YES 937-272-1129 ponsathi1@aol.com

625564 Spencer Power GA Regional YES 706-414-3332 spencerpost2@gmail.com

658545 Christopher Quinn AZ National YES 520-603-1181 pineislandtrappers@gmail.com

547385 Gerald Quinn PA Regional YES 484-4001-1246 quinnga@ix.netcom.com

615428 Jerry Rackley NM National YES 575-513-2315 cowboy_273@yahoo.com

700936 Randy Reeves AZ National YES 602-501-2255 az417rr@gmail.com

628400 Thomas Rhea WA Regional YES 206-484-1760 rheatj@gmail.com

626701 Robert Richter MO National NO 816-507-9128 polecatrichter@gmail.com

659272 Drew Ricketts KS International YES 785-307-3831 arickett@ksu.edu

535678 Dave Robohm MN National YES 612-386-7230 dave.robohm@yahoo.com

543989 Earle Rock IA International YES 563-357-9366 earlerock43@gmail.com

530534 Raymond Royce FL National NO 863-381-8551 rroyce@hccga.com

687260 Todd Rumbarger OH Regional YES 937-608-0508 todd@next-lift.com

536846 Dean Sams MT National YES 406-270-4587 frdms105@yahoo.com

611266 Terri Scheurenbrand FL National YES 561-315-9286 terriz2000@aol.com

522399 Richard Schmit SD Regional YES 605-860-0175 schmitrc@allicancecom.net

551839 Harvey Schwartz GA National YES 770-757-6000 hatschwartz@gmail.com

543098 David Searles MN National YES 612-685-2457 david.a.searles1@gmail.com

611813 Lizzy Seibert IL International YES 224-619-4653 seibert@ucco.com

634820 Edward Seissiger FL National YES 772-618-0379 seissiger@msn.com

661748 Kip Shewmaker IL National YES 618-219-5953 papashew52@gmail.com

623073 Aaron Sims GA National NO 678-778-6827 aaronmsims@gmail.com

636560 Bill Skully FL Regional Yes 772-370-0381 skullypga@aol.com

542182 Gary Smith MT National YES 406-696-5450 chukerhunter54@gmail.com

627542 Gerald Smith OH National YES 330-303-6153 gerald.smith1177@gmail.com



683786 Jeff Smith OH National YES 513-739-7084 sfwbjeff@gmail.com

680241 Shannon Smith OH National YES 330-921-9143 smithshannon239@gmail.com

549557 Carol Soistman MD National YES 410-822-5170 healoneisable@verizon.net

549556 John Soistman MD Regional YES 410-822-5170 jfsoistman@verizon.net

600393 Dan Spence TX National YES 972-896-4326 dan.spence.tx@gmail.com

683056 Shannon Starks              CA National YES 661-341-2669 1craftymommy@gmail.om

541309 Todd Steinmetz MT National YES 406-581-4082 todd_steinmetz@msn.com

679660 Dan Strand MN Regional YES 612-202-0843 danstrand@hotmail.com

649613 Russell Strickland GA National YES 478-232-8759 russell_strickla@bellsouth.net

554124 Dave Sullivan CO National NO 303-888-7931 sullydave@yahoo.com

603599 Tom Tanner GA National YES 770-317-3438 tomtanner50@gmail.com

553142 Carol Thienpont TX International YES 210-834-3041 kickit0013@yahoo.com

706431 Joseph Thomas TX National YES 210-254-4898 thomas_joseph47@yahoo.com

638317 Sandy Thomas TX National YES 210-317-7272 sndy_hunter@yahoo.com

679422 Jason Thorstensen FL Regional YES 321-525-0419 jay3dman@aol.com

675173 Lynnette Thorstensen FL Regional YES 321-525-1118 lgh1969@aol.com

NM Fred Thyer GA Regional NO 678-575-8714 freddyet@yahoo.com

500427 Randy Travalia MN National NO 612-723-2135 rt@horseandhunt.com

710409 Stephanie Travis TN Regional YES 931-206-0599 stravisart@gmail.com

538887 Don Trimmer SD Regional YES 303-810-8692 lrymocurly@gmail.com

698154 Mariana Ulloa VA National YES 787-644-0151 marianaulloa8@gmail.com

625232 Terry Vanderplas AZ Regional YES 623-680-9102 terry_vanderplas@hotmail.com

537148 Ron VanSickle AZ National YES 623-680-5924 rvansickle2@cox.net

600834 Rufino Vergara, Jr CA National NO 714-232-5944 junvergara@gmail.com

613623 Eddie Vigil UT National YES 435-669-1657 lvffamily@yahoo.com

507072 Allan Vincent OR Regional YES 541-235-1204 allanvincent14@gmail.com

511720 Scott Vix CA National YES 707-688-4396 scott_vix@att.net

514301 Michael Vobach KS International YES 785-228-9589 refmike55@yahoo.com

540925 Steve Wampler CA National YES 925-210-9060 stevew@bwfs.biz

652646 Mark Watkins GA Regional YES 404-271-8400 mwatkins1991@yahoo.com

539956 Philip Watkins SC International NO 803-424-7718 philipwwatkins@bellsouth.net

546042 Stormy Weatherford TX International YES 972-672-6945 teamberetta@verizon.net

523053 Vance Webb IL International YES 312-787-6819 v_webb@mindspring.com

671718 Chip Wells NC National YES 336-362-6768 cwells@triad.rr.com

530720 Scott Williams KS International YES 620-674-1177 fitascjudge@yahoo.com

599792 James Wong CA National NO 626-786-8949 warlock@dslextreme.com

543473 Neva Woody MO National YES 816-284-2529 neva.woody@laapc.com

618955 Neil Woolfolk FL Regional YES 804-338-3199 captnsw@verizon.net

534315 Thomas Yurk MT National YES 406-431-3745 tyurk@msn.com

NM Timothy Zgrabik OH Regional NO 216-676-8095 mzgra11434@aol.com


